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Popular songs, dance tunes
Variety
"Halliday and Son"Dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post" and War Review
Variety
Station notices
Evening programme"Coronets of England"
Belgrave Salon Orchestra
Stanelli’s Stag PartyRawicz and Landauer, pianists
Highlights from Opera and Ballet
**Martin’s Corner "
New Light Symphony Orchestra,with George Gershwin, ‘‘ An Ameri-
can in Paris" (Gershwin)
Newsreel, with Commentary
Rhythmic Revels
Close down
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6. 4 7.0&8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.
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9.54
10. 0

10.50
11. 0
11.20

Correspondence School session
(See page 25)*"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Women Composers,
Florence Aylward, Teckla Bada-
rewska, Liliuokalani
Waltzes and Women: Merely MedleyLunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Famous Orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by * ListeningPost " and War Review)Local News Service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Billy Mayerl’s Band,
cae|, Babee aR eee MayerlWinter Course Talk: "‘ Science Ad-
vances, Substitute Materials," byDr. R. Gardner
Programme by St. Kilda Band (con-ducted by R. S. Waterston)The Band," Down the Mall" March .. Belton"In Old Thibet," Tone Picture

Hume
Oscar Natzke (bass)
The Band,s Raymond " Overture .. Thomas
John Tilley (humorous recital)
The Band,** Maid of the Mist" Intermezzo

De Vere
"Sylvan Echoes" Waltz

Greenwood
Gwynn Williams and Welsh Singers,"A Musical Evening at Hafod"
The Band," Abide With Me" Hymn.. Parker"Gippsland" March .... Lithgow
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Debroy Somers Band,"Sons of the Brave" .. Bidgood"The Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn "
Horace Finch (organ),"Finch Favourites "
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN ’

QYVO_ totes 263m
5. aro VarietyDinner musicAfter dinner musicron a Queer Thing"Recordin

HOUR: Cortot and Thi-baud (piano and arent Sonata inA Major, Op. 13 (Fauré)
8.24 Feodor Chaliapin ‘iais)
8.27 Eileen Joyce (piano), "FurElise" (Beethoven)
8.31 Salmond and Rumschisky
(cello onepiano), Sonata in AMinor irieg)
CHAM MUSIC: bag ned

String
Quartet, Quartet in (Ravel)
9.28 Emmy Bettendorf eprend).9.32 Walter Gieseking (piano),
Pesetasite de laNo. (R )
Julius Patzak (tenor)

9.43 Poulenc (piano), Lamorlette
(oboe), Dherin (bassoon), Triofor Piano, Oboe and Bassoon (Pou-lenc)
Meditation music
Music at your fireside
Close down

COUNA se
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School lesson
(See Page 25)

11. 0 For My Lady: Women Composers,
Florence Aylward, Teckla Badarew-
ski, Liliuokalani

11.20
BA.
aie and Women: Merely Med-
ey

12. O Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Education session

5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea Dance by English Orchestras
6. 0 "Michael Strogoff’"’6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-.
tening Post" and War Review

6.45 ‘‘Memories of Other Days"
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Hill-Billy Round-up7.45 Listeners’ Own
57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
25 Chamber music, _ introducingBrahm’s Quintet in FMinor, Op. 34,Rudolf Serkin (pianist), and Buseh
Quartet10. 0 Close down
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T Zz B AUCKLAND1070& c; 280 m.
, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Little by Little House10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter (Sally)
p.m. &1.15 News from London
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)In His Steps
Home Service session (Gran)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)
Molly and the Young Rascals
-Name Three for "‘Wise Owl"Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hits of the hour
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatLords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by
Strange ExperienceThe Evening ReviewDoctor Mac
Behind the Microphone
Turning Back the PagesNews from London
Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265. m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections ¢

THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in sentimental mood
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
Home Decorating Service
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu
p.m. &1.15 News from London
In His Steps
Home Service (Mary Anne)Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatLords of the Air

5 Pronunciation Jackpots
0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience

OQ Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scottish session ("‘Andra’’)
10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London0
0 Fashion’s Fancies
0 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

3
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
‘A Talk by Anne Stewart
& The Shopping Reporter
. O The Luncheon session
p.m. &1.15 News from LondonHit Tunes
In His Steps
The Home Service session
These were new in 1937
Their songs for you
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Nancy)
Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns at eventide
Fred andar EverybodyHistory and All ThatLords of the Air
Captain Kidd
Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Funfare
The variety hour
Roll out the rhythm
News from London
Close down
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DUNEDIN
$286 k ¢. 234 m.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
© Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
QO Aunt Daisy
45 Morning reflections
0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2.15 In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
Melodies for You, Madam
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Musical ArmyName Three for "Wise Owl"
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
In Lighter VeinFred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatLords of the Air
The Story Behind the Song
The Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30. Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
7.15 Magnificent Heritage: "Sir RobertWalpole"
7.30 Air
7.45 Uncle Jimmy8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Strange Experience8.30 Young Farmers’ session

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Announcer’s session
10. @ Close down
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WesternElectric
HEARING AID

Because the Western Electric
Company is devoting most of its
factories and energies to War
production, stocks of Western
Electric Hearing AidsPstandard
of tbeWorld are low, and there
will be difficulty iq supplyingall
customers:

However, New Zealand Is to re-
ceive a share ofwhat production
is available, and it is hoped that
stocksmaysoonbemorePlentiful.
For full particularsof the world-
famousWestern Electric Hearing
Aids,and for demonstrationwith
out obligation tobuy;apply to

SOLENEW ZEALAND
DISTRIBUTORS

[gBeaas
Auckland,Wellington;Christchurc;Dunedin,Nelson,Timaru;
Oamaru;Inverargill

SkinSores?
CauseKilled in3Days
Thevery drst appllcation ofNrodermbeglnsto clear away skin sores like magic: Use
Nixoderm to-night; and you will soon se0your skin becoming soft; smooth and clear:
Nixoderm 1s 4 new discovery that killsgerms
and parasites on the skin that cause Sklo
Sores, Pimples Boils, Red Blotches,Eczema
Ringworm, and Eruptions. You cant get ridOf your skin troubles until you remove the
germs thathide in thetiny poresofyourskir
SogetNixodermfromyourChemist to-dayunder
positive guarantee that Nixodermwill banishskin sores; clear your skin soft and smooth;ormoney back on returno empty package
Nixoderm HOw1/8
ForSkinSores,Pimplesand Itch

%oll


